
Quartzaline and its leading brand Quplast were established 
in 2021 to meet the demands for disposable products in the 
Food & Beverage, Consumer, Hospitality and Healthcare 
industries.

We provide the full spectrum of disposable products to meet 
the growing demands for the growing industries in the region.

DISCLAIMER:

The actual product may vary from the images shown in the catalouge.

The actual colours may be vary from those shown depending on the device you are using to view the product or the angle of the item is photographed.

Specification provided for each product is based on the information provided to us by our suppliers and is to be used a general guide only. Quartzaline 
does not accept any responsibility or liability for the accuracy of the information provided.

Quartzaline reserves the right to change its products and modify or discontinue any product featured in this catalouge any time without notice.

PO Box: 273712, Off ice 24, 15th Floor, The Exchange Tower,
Business Bay, Dubai - UAE

email: info@quplast.com

www.quplast.com   |   www.quartzaline.com

VISION
To be recognized as the leading disposables supplier in the UAE.

MISSION
Promoting environmentally responsible disposable products and working 
towards providing a complete portfolio of biodegradable solutions to our 
customers whenever possible

VALUES
Delivering highest quality products on-time and at the best value to our 
customers.
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TA B L E WA R E
Appropriate tableware and dinnerware 
will help distinguish your party or event! 
Create the party planner look with our 
beautiful disposables.

H O T  D R I N K S

PAPER CUPS

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

PAPER CUP 4 OZ TWDHPC04OZ1 6 x 6 x 4.5 4 Oz 125 ml 1 x 1000 1000 0.032 5 NO

PAPER CUP 6 OZ TWDHPC06OZ1 6 x 5.5 x 5 6 Oz 190 ml 20 x 50 1000 0.029 3.8 NO

PAPER CUP 6.5 OZ TWDHPC65OZ1 7 x 6 x 5 6.5 Oz 195 ml 20 x 50 1000 0.038 5.5 YES

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

PAPER CUP 7 OZ 
WITH HANDLE TWDHPC07OZ1 7 x 6 x 5 7 Oz 210 ml 20 x 50 1000 0.038 6.7 NO

PAPER CUP 9 OZ 
WITH HANDLE TWDHPC09OZ1 9 x 7.5 x 5.5 7 Oz 210 ml 20 x 50 1000 0.06 8.4 NO

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

High Density

High Density

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

PAPER WITH PE COATING

PAPER WITH PE COATING

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

HD PAPER CUP 2.5 OZ TWDHPC25OZ1 5 x 5 x 3.5 2.5 Oz 70 ml 1x2000 2000 0.032 8.4 YES

HD PAPER CUP 4 OZ TWDHPC04OZ1 6 x 6 x 4.5 4 Oz 125 ml 1x1000 1000 0.032 5.2 YES

HD PAPER CUP 8 OZ TWDHPC08OZ1 9 x 8 x 5.5 8 Oz 250 ml 1x1000 1000 0.072 8.4 YES

HD PAPER CUP 12 OZ TWDHPC12OZ1 11 x 9 x 6 12 Oz 360 ml 1x1000 1000 0.091 11.4 YES

HD PAPER CUP 16 OZ TWDHPC16OZ1 13 x 9 x 6 16 Oz 500 ml 1x1000 1000 0.092 14 YES

HD PAPER WITH PE COATING

TABLEWARE / HOT DRINKS

PAPER CUPS WITH HANDLE

HIGH DENSITY PAPER CUPS
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

HD RIPPLE PAPER 
CUP 4 OZ TWDHRC04OZ1 6x6x3 4 Oz 125 ml 1x1000 1000 0.074 6.7 YES

HD RIPPLE PAPER 
CUP 8 OZ TWDHRC08OZ1 9x8x5.5 8 Oz 250 ml 1x500 500 0.068 8.2 YES

HD RIPPLE PAPER 
CUP 12 OZ TWDHRC12OZ1 11x9x6 12 Oz 360 ml 1x500 500 0.09 11.2 YES

HD RIPPLE PAPER 
CUP 16 OZ TWDHRC16OZ1 13x9x6 16 Oz 500 ml 1x500 500 0.098 11.8 YES

Eco Friendly High DensityCustomized
Printing

PAPER WITH PE COATING

PS

PS

PS

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

HD WAVY RIPPLE 
PAPER CUP 4 OZ TWDHWC04OZ1 6x6x3 4 Oz 125 ml 1x1000 1000 0.074 6.7 YES

HD WAVY RIPPLE 
PAPER CUP 8 OZ TWDHWC08OZ1 9x8x5.5 8 Oz 250 ml 1x500 500 0.068 8.2 YES

HD WAVY RIPPLE 
PAPER CUP 12 OZ TWDHWC12OZ1 11x9x6 12 Oz 360 ml 1x500 500 0.09 11.2 YES

HD WAVY RIPPLE 
PAPER CUP 16 OZ TWDHWC16OZ1 13x9x6 16 Oz 500 ml 1x500 500 0.098 11.8 YES

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS FOR 4 OZ TWDHLF04OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS FOR 8 OZ TWDHLF08OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS FOR 12 OZ TWDHLF12OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS FOR 16 OZ TWDHLF16OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR PAPER 
CUPS FOR 4 OZ TWDHLS04OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR PAPER 
CUPS FOR 8 OZ TWDHLS08OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR PAPER 
CUPS FOR 12 OZ TWDHLS12OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR PAPER 
CUPS FOR 16 OZ TWDHLS16OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

DOME SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR 
PAPER CUPS FOR 4 OZ TWDHDS04OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

DOME SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR 
PAPER CUPS FOR 8 OZ TWDHDS08OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

DOME SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR 
PAPER CUPS FOR 12 OZ TWDHDS12OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

DOME SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR 
PAPER CUPS FOR 16 OZ TWDHDS16OZ1 1x1000 1000 YES

Eco Friendly High DensityCustomized
Printing

PAPER WITH PE COATING

High Density

High Density

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

High DensityCustomized
Printing

HIGH DENSITY RIPPLE PAPER CUPS

LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS

SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS

DOME SIP-THROUGH LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS

HIGH DENSITY WAVY RIPPLE PAPER CUPS

TABLEWARE / HOT DRINKS TABLEWARE / HOT DRINKS

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

RECYCLED PULP CUP 
HOLDERS 4 CAN TWDHCH00004 1x300 300 0.084 11.4 NO

RECYCLED PULP CUP 
HOLDERS 2 CAN TWDHCH00002 1x300 300 0.056 8 NO

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

HIGH
DENSITY

DRINKING CUPS 60/58P PPHCP0001 1x2000 2000 NO

PP DRINKING CUPS - DKP PPHCP0002 1x1000 1000 NO

PP DRINKING CUPS 6 OZ/P PPHCP0003 1x1000 1000 NO

PP DRINKING CUPS 7 OZ /P PPHCP0004 1x1000 1000 NO

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

PP SAUCE CUP 2 OZ 
WITH LID - 50/62PW TWDHCH00004 1x300 300 0.084 11.4 NO

RECYCLED PAPER Eco Friendly

RECYCLED PULP CUP HOLDERS

DRINKING CUPS

SAUCE CUP WITH LID

PP

PP
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH
DENSITY

CLEAR CUP 44MM 1.0 OZ TWDCPT01OZ1 4.4x3.3x3.2 1 44 ml 20x100 2000 NO

CLEAR CUP 44MM 1.5 OZ TWDCPT15OZ1 4.4x3.1x4.2 1.5 50 ml 20x100 2000 NO

CLEAR CUP 78MM - 8 OZ TWDCPT08OZ1 7.8x4.7x8.1 8 250 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 78MM - 10 OZ TWDCPT10OZ1 7.8x5.9x10.3 10 300 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 83MM - 360 ML TWDCPT36ML1 8.3x5.2x11.7 12 360 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 83MM - 12 OZ TWDCPT12OZ1 8.3x5.3x10.5 12 360 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 92MM - 9 OZ TWDCPT09OZ1 9.2x5.5x7.2 9 280 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 92MM - 12 OZ TWDCPT12OZ2 9.2x5.9x10.2 12 360 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 92MM - 14 OZ TWDCPT14OZ1 9.2x6.9x10.9 14 420 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 92MM - 16 OZ TWDCPT16OZ1 9.2x5.6x13.9 16 500 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 98MM - 12 OZ TWDCPT12OZ3 9.8x5.6x10.3 12 360 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 98MM - 14 OZ TWDCPT14OZ2 9.8x7.3x8.6 14 420 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 98MM - 16 OZ TWDCPT16OZ2 9.8x6.2x12.1 16 500 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 98MM - 480ML TWDCPT48ML1 9.8x7.1x10.4 15 470 ml 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR CUP 98MM - 20 OZ TWDCPT20OZ1 9.8x6.8x13.2 20 600 ml 12x50 600 NO

CLEAR CUP 98MM - 24 OZ TWDCPT24OZ1 9.8x6.6x15.3 24 720 ml 12x50 600 NO

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH
DENSITY

CLEAR DOME LID 77MM TWDCDL77MM1 4.7x3.6 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR DOME LID 83MM TWDCDL83MM1 8.8x4.0 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR DOME LID 92MM TWDCDL92MM1 9.7x4.2 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR DOME LID 98MM TWDCDL98MM1 10.2x4.5 20x50 1000 NO

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH
DENSITY

CLEAR FLAT LID 44MM PTCLD0001 8.3x1.1 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR FLAT LID 78MM PTCLD0002 8.3x1.1 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR FLAT LID 83MM PTCLD0004 8.8x1.2 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR FLAT LID 92MM PTCLD0006 9.7x1.2 20x50 1000 NO

CLEAR FLAT LID 98MM PTCLD0008 10.2x1.2 20x50 1000 NO

PET

PET

PETITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

FOAM CUP 6 OZ TWDCFC06OZ1 7.8x5.9x10.3 6 190 ml 25x40 1000 0.029

FOAM CUP 8 OZ TWDCFC08OZ1 8.3x5.3x10.5 8 250 ml 25x40 1000 0.072

FOAM CUP 10 OZ TWDCFC10OZ1 9x8x5.5 10 300 ml 25x40 1000 -

FOAM CUP 12 OZ TWDCFC12OZ1 9.2x5.9x10.2 12 360 ml 25x40 1000 -

FOAM CUP 14 OZ TWDCFC14OZ1 9.2x6.9x10.9 14 420 ml 25x40 1000 -

FOAM CUP 16 OZ TWDCFC16OZ1 9.2x5.6x13.9 16 500 ml 25x40 1000 -

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

PAPER JUICE CUP CARRIER 4 CAN TWDCCH00004 19.5x9.5x11.5 1x250 250 0.062 15.5 NO

PAPER JUICE CUP CARRIER 2 CAN TWDCCH00002 15x16x12 1x250 250 0.045 11.5 NO

Eco Friendly
RECYCLED PAPER

STYROFOAM

CLEAR CUPS

CLEAR FLAT LIDS

CLEAR DOME LIDS

PAPER JUICE CUPS

PAPER JUICE CUP CARRIER

FOAM CUPS

TABLEWARE / COLD DRINKS

TABLEWARE / COLD DRINKS

C O L D  D R I N K S

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

HIGH
DENSITY

PAPER JUICE CUPS 12 
OZ WITH PLASTIC LID TWDCPC12OZ1 11x8x5 12 Oz 360 ml 1x1000 1000 0.06 7.5 NO

PAPER JUICE CUPS 16 
OZ WITH PLASTIC LID TWDCPC16OZ1 15x10x5 16 Oz 500 ml 1x1000 1000 0.07 8.5 NO

Eco Friendly Customized
Printing

PAPER WITH PE COATING
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C U T L E R Y

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

PLASTIC CLEAR STIRRER 7INCH TWDCCSNDCC1 20X100 2000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

LOW DENSITY PLASTIC SPOON TWECSNLDWH1 40X50 2000

LOW DENSITY PLASTIC FORK TWECFKLDWH1 40X50 2000

LOW DENSITY PLASTIC KNIFE TWECKNLDWH1 40X50 2000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

PLASTIC MEDIUM DUTY SPOON TWECSNMDBK1 50X40 2000

PLASTIC MEDIUM DUTY FORK TWECFKMDBK1 50X40 2000

PLASTIC MEDIUM DUTY KNIFE TWECKNMDBK1 50X40 2000

PLASTIC HEAVY DUTY SPOON TWECSNHDBK1 50X20 1000

PLASTIC HEAVY DUTY FORK TWECFKHDBK1 50X20 1000

PLASTIC HEAVY DUTY KNIFE TWECKNHDBK1 50X20 1000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

LOW DENSITY PLASTIC 
TEASPOON TWECTSLDWH1 40X50 2000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

PLASTIC ICE CREAM SPOON TWECICLDMC1 20X500 1000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

WOODEN COFFEE STIRRER 19 CMS TWDCHWSWC1 10X1000 1000

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

WOOD

A CC E S S O R I E S

Ideal for dining, partying, gathering or other events.

A clear plastic cocktail stirrer will make your drink enjoyable.

Ideal for dining, partying, gathering or other events.

An environment f riendly wooden cocktail stirrer will 

make your drink enjoyable.

AVAILABLE COLORS:
CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE CLEARBLACK

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE CLEARBLACK

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE CLEARBLACK

AVAILABLE
COLOR:

WHITE

Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

PLASTIC SWORD PICK TWECSPNDMC1 20X500 1000

PS ASSORTED COLORS

A C C E S S O R I E S

PLASTIC CLEAR STIRRER
PLASTIC SPOONS, FORK & KNIVES

WOODEN COFFEE STIRRER

PLASTIC SWORD PICK

TABLEWARE / ACCESSORIES TABLEWARE / CUTLERY

ASSORTED COLORS

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

PLASTIC CUTLERY 4 IN 1 PSUCU0011 1X500 500

PLASTIC CUTLERY MEDIUM DUTY 
4 IN 1 PSUCU0012 1X500 500

PLASTIC CUTLERY HEAVY DUTY 
4 IN 1 PSUCU0013 1x500 500

PS
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ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BAMBO SKEWERS 6 INCH TWBDBSWD061 200x100 20000

BAMBO SKEWERS 8 INCH TWBDBSWD081 100x100 10000

BAMBO SKEWERS 10 INCH TWBDBSWD101 100x100 10000

BAMBO SKEWERS 12 INCH TWBDBSWD121 100x100 10000

BAMBO SKEWERS 14 INCH TWBDBSWD141 50x100 5000

BAMBO SKEWERS 16 INCH TWBDBSWD161 50x100 5000

WOOD
Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BAMBOO CHOPSTICK PAPER 
WRAPPED 23 CM TWBDCSWDPW1 1X3000 3000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BAMBOO KNOTTED SKWERE
10.5 CM TWBDDSWDBC1 100X100 10000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

WOODEN CUTLERY SET 4 IN 1 
(BROWN WRAP) TWBDMSWDPL1 1X500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BAMBOO TOOTHPICK 1 SIDE 
MINTED (PAPER WRAPPED) TWBDTPWD1S1 12X1000 12000

BAMBOO TOOTHPICK 2 SIDE 
MINTED (PAPER WRAPPED) TWBDTPWD2S1 12X1000 12000

BAMBOO TOOTHPICK PLAIN 
(PAPER WRAPPED) TWBDTPWDPL1 12X1000 12000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

WOODEN FORK 160 MM TWBDFKWDPL1 50X100 5000

WOODEN KNIFE 160 MM TWBDKNWDPL1 50X100 5000

WOODEN SPOON 160 MM TWBDSPWDPL1 50X100 5000

WOOD

WOOD

WOOD

WOOD

WOOD
Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

A CC E S S O R I E S
B I O - D E G E R A D A B L E 
TA B L E WA R E

BAMBOO CHOPSTICK PAPER WRAPPED

WOODEN CUTLERY SET

WOODEN SPOON, FORK & KNIFE

BAMBO SKEWERS

TABLEWARE / BIO-DEGERADABLE TABLEWARE

TABLEWARE / BIO-DEGERADABLE TABLEWARE

BAMBOO KNOTTED SKWERE

BAMBOO TOOTHPICKS

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BAMBO FLAT SKEWERS 15 INCH TWBDFSWD151 50x50 2500

BAMBO FLAT SKEWERS 20 INCH TWBDFSWD201 50x50 2500

WOOD
Eco Friendly

BAMBO FLAT SKEWERS
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME CBM

FOAM TRAY M2 TWETFT02WH1 17.8x13.4x2.0 1x500 500 0.07

FOAM TRAY M3 TWETFT03WH1 22.8x13.5x2.0 1x500 500 0.09

FOAM TRAY M12 TWETFT04WH1 22.2x15.4x2.2 1x500 500 0.04

FOAM TRAY M13 TWETFT05WH1 21.0x15.0x2.3 1x500 500 0.05

FOAM TRAY M14 TWETFT06WH1 22.5x18.0x2.0 1x250 250 0.06

FOAM TRAY ST1 TWETFT07WH1 16.4x12.5x2.2 1x500 500 0.06

FOAM TRAY D18 TWETFT08WH1 26.5x19.0x2.4 1x250 250 0.09

FOAM TRAY D18 TWETFT09WH1 13.8x13.8x2.2 1x500 500 0.03

FOAM TRAY S1 TWETFT10WH1 16.0x10.5x2.1 1x500 500 0.05

FOAM TRAY S2 TWETFT11WH1 20.0x14.8x2.8 1x500 500 0.12

FOAM TRAY S3 TWETFT12WH1 25.5x16.3x2.4 1x500 500 0.12

FOAM TRAY CT TWETFT13WH1 13.5x10.0x2.2 1x500 500 0.06

STYROFOAM AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER BOWL 
500ML/16OZ TWBDPBRO161 1x1000 1000

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER BOWL 
350ML/12OZ TWBDPBRO121 1x1000 1000

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER BOWL 
250ML/8OZ TWBDPBRO081 1x1000 1000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BIODEGRADABLE HAMBURGER 
BOX 6 INCH TWBDLBRE061 1X500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER PLATE 
ROUND 7 INCH TWBDPPRO071 1X1000 1000

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER PLATE 
ROUND 9 INCH TWBDPPRO091 1X500 500

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER PLATE 
ROUND 10 INCH TWBDPPRO101 1X500 500

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER PLATE 
ROUND 3 COMP. 10 INCH TWBDPP3C101 1X500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER LUNCH 
BOX  9 INCH TWBDLBRE091 1X500 500

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER LUNCH 
BOX  7 INCH TWBDLBRE071 1X500 500

PULP / PAPER

PULP / PAPER

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

PULP / PAPER

PULP / PAPER

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER PLATE ROUND

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER LUNCH BOX

BIODEGRADABLE HAMBURGER BOX

BIODEGRADABLE PAPER BOWL

TABLEWARE / BIO-DEGERADABLE TABLEWARE

F O A M
P R O D U C T S

FOAM TRAYS

TABLEWARE / FOAM PRODUCTS

V-TRAY

STYROFOAM AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

PP V-TRAY - V1/P PPUTR0001 16x11.5  715  

PP V-TRAY - V2/P PPUTR0002 19x13.2  500  

PP V-TRAY - V3/P PPUTR0003 23x15.7  358  

PP V-TRAY - V4/P PPUTR0004 27x18.5  239  

PP V-TRAY - V5-P PPUTR0005 30x21.4  47  

PP V-TRAY - V7 PPUTR0006 16x11.5  1819  
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

POULTRY TRAY PT1 TWETPT01WH1 16.5x10.5x2.0 1x500 500 0.06

POULTRY TRAY PT2 TWETPT02WH1 19.8x13.4x2.0 1x500 500 0.08

POULTRY TRAY PT5 TWETPT03WH1 21.7x16.2x2.0 1x500 500 0.03

STYROFOAM AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

FOAM LUNCH BOX MEDIUM

FOAM DIVIDED LUNCH BOXES

FOAM LUNCH BOX LARGE

SPECIAL APPLE TRAY

TABLEWARE / FOAM PRODUCTS TABLEWARE / FOAM PRODUCTS

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

LUNCH BOX MEDIUM 
LB1 TWETLB01WH1 17.0x13.0x7.0 1x250 250 0.08

LUNCH BOX LARGE 
LB2 TWETLB02WH1 23.5x18.5x9.0 1x100 100 0.09

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

SPECIAL FOAM TRAY 
DT2 TWETST01WH1 21.6x8.8x2.8 1x500 500 0.08

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

LUNCH BOX DIVIDED 
LB 3/2 TWETLB03WH1 23.5x18.5x7.5 1x100 100 0.09

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

LUNCH BOX DIVIDED 
LB 2/2 TWETLB04WH1 23.5x18.5x7.5 1x100 100 0.07

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

LUNCH BOX LB 3/2 TWETLB05WH1 23.5x18.5x7.5 1x100 100 0.07

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

LUNCH BOX LARGE 
LB4 TWETLB06WH1 22.2x13.0x7.0 1x200 200 0.07

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

SPECIAL 
RECTANGULAR TRAY 
JB2

TWETST02WH1 30x23x35 1x100 100 0.06

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

SPECIAL APPLE TRAY 
4 PIECES TWETST03WH1 17.6x1.5x3.8 1x200 200 0.05

STYROFOAM AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

LUNCH BOX LB 5/3 TWETLB07WH1 53.8x22.0x8.0 1x100 100 0.08

SPECIAL RECTANGULAR TRAY

SPECIAL FOAM TRAY

POULTRY TRAY
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

PIZZA BOX 9 INCH 
DIAMETER RO-9 TWETPB01WH1 22.5x3.0 1x100 100 0.09

PIZZA BOX 12 INCH 
DIAMETER RO-12 TWETPB02WH1 24.0x38.0 1x100 100 0.14

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

BURGER BOX SMALL 
HB1 TWETBG01WH1 12.0x12.0x6.5 1x500 500 0.11

BURGER BOX LARGE 
HB2 TWETBG02WH1 13.5x13.5x7.6 1x500 500 0.14

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

SOUP BOWL SMALL 
SB1 TWETSP01WH1 11.5x3.2 1x500 500 0.04

SOUP BOWL LARGE 
SB2 TWETSP02WH1 16.5x4.2 1x500 500 0.06

CAKE SEMICIRCULAR BOX

HOT DOG BOX

BURGER BOX

SOUP BOWL
PIZZA BOX

FOAM PLATES

TABLEWARE / FOAM PRODUCTS TABLEWARE / FOAM PRODUCTS

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

STYROFOAM

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

CAKE SEMICIRCULAR 
BOX CB1 TWETCB01WH1 21.5x18.0x6.6 1x100 100 0.07

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

FOAM HOT DOG BOX 
WHITE HD2 TWETHG01WH1 21.0x8.5x6.5 1x250 250 0.07

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

FOAM PLATE 10 INCH 
P10/3 TWETPL04WH1 26.0x2.6 1x503 500 0.14

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

FOAM PLATE OVAL 
PLATE OV2 TWETPL05WH1 29.5x22.0x2.5 1x504 500 0.18

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

FOAM PLATE 7 INCH 
P7 TWETPL01WH1 17.8x11.6 1x500 500 0.06

FOAM PLATE 9 INCH 
P9 TWETPL02WH1 22.5x2.3 1x501 500 0.12

FOAM PLATE 10 INCH 
P10 TWETPL03WH1 26.0x2.6 1x502 500 0.17
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C O N TA I N E R S
Our food packaging containers f ind 
application in many f ields including 
catering, restaurants & hotels and airlines.

P L A S T I C
C O L D  P U R P O S E

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME CBM

BLACK RO8 CONTAINER W/LID COPPCORO081 9x6x13.5 8 250 ml 1x150 150 0.01

BLACK RO16 CONTAINER W/LID COPPCORO161 15x15x4 16 500 ml 1X150 150 0.029

BLACK RO24 CONTAINER W/LID  COPPCORO241 17x17x4 24 720 ml 1X150 150 0.041

BLACK RO32 CONTAINER W/LID COPPCORO321 17x17x5 32 1000 ml 1X150 150 0.041

BLACK RO48 CONTAINER W/LID COPPCORO481 23.5x23.5x5.5 48 1500 ml 1X150 150 0.066

ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY METRIC PACKAGING CARTON PCS

WHITE PP BOWL 80 CC WITH LID COPPCOBO081 8 250 ml 1x1000 1000

WHITE PP BOWL 200 CC WITH LID COPPCOBO201 8 250 ml 1x1000 1000

WHITE PP BOWL 250 CC WITH LID COPPCOBO251 8 250 ml 1x1000 1000

WHITE PP BOWL 350 CC WITH LID COPPCOBO351 12 350 ml 1x1000 1000

WHITE PP BOWL 400 CC WITH LID COPPCOBO401 14 400 ml 1x1000 1000

WHITE PP BOWL 500 CC WITH LID COPPCOBO501 16 500 ml 1x1000 1000

PP

CONTAINERS / PLASTIC COLD PURPOSE

BLACK CONTAINER WITH LID

WHITE PP BOWL WITH LID

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

BLACK

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE
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ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

PP CONTAINER 
CLEAR 60 ML COPPCORO061 2 60 ml 1x1000 1000

PP CONTAINER 
CLEAR 100 ML COPPCORO101 3 100 ml 1x1000 1000

PP CONTAINER 
CLEAR 250 ML COPPCORO251 8 250 ml 1x500 500

PP CONTAINER 
CLEAR 450 ML COPPCORO451 15 450 ml 1x500 500

PP CONTAINER 
CLEAR 525 ML COPPCORO521 16 525 ml 1x500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

CLEAR SOUFFLE CUP 01 OZ W/LID COPPCORO001 1 30 ml 1x2000 2000 0.033 4

CLEAR SOUFFLE CUP 02 OZ W/LID COPPCORO002 2 60 ml 1x2000 2000 0.048 5.4

CLEAR SOUFFLE CUP 02.5 OZ W/LID COPPCORO003 2.5 75 ml 1x2000 2000 0.049 6

CLEAR SOUFFLE CUP 03.25 OZ W/LID COPPCORO004 3.25 100 ml 1x2000 2000 0.049 5.5

CLEAR SOUFFLE CUP 04 OZ W/LID COPPCORO005 4 120 ml 1x2000 2000 0.062 6

CLEAR SOUFFLE CUP 5.5 OZ W/LID COPPCORO006 5.5 165 ml 1x2000 2000 0.052 7.5

ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON
PCS

VOLUME
CBM

WEIGTH
(KG)

BLACK SOUFFLE CUP 01 OZ W/LID COPPCORO007 1 30 ml 1x2000 2000 0.042 4

BLACK SOUFFLE CUP 02 OZ W/LID COPPCORO008 2 60 ml 1x2000 2000 0.048 5.4

BLACK SOUFFLE CUP 2.5 OZ W/LID COPPCORO009 2.5 75 ml 1x2000 2000 0.053 6

BLACK SOUFFLE CUP 03 OZ W/LID COPPCORO010 3 90 ml 1x2000 2000 0.049 5

BLACK SOUFFLE CUP 04 OZ W/LID COPPCORO011 4 120 ml 1x2000 2000 0.052 6

PP
PP

PP

PP

ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY 
METRIC

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

PP CONTAINER CLEAR 
500 ML COPPCORE501 16 500 ml 1x500 500

PP CONTAINER CLEAR 
650 ML COPPCORE651 20 650 ml 1x500 500

PP CONTAINER CLEAR 
750 ML COPPCORE751 24 750 ml 1x500 500

PP CONTAINER CLEAR 
1000 ML COPPCORE101 32 1000 ml 1x500 500

PP CONTAINER CLEAR 
1500 ML COPPCORE151 48 1500 ml 1x250 250

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
CBM

WEIGTH 
(KG)

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU001 16x9x2 1x500 500 0.048 10

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU002 22x9x2 1x500 500 0.062 8.5

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU003 16.5x11.5x2 1x500 500 0.06 9.5

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU004 18.5x13x2 1x500 500 0.075 11

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU005 22x18.5x2 1x500 500 0.097 14

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU006 24x15x2 1x400 400 0.098 13

SUSHI CONTAINER + 
CLEAR LID COPPCOSU007 25.5x18.5x2 1x500 500 - 0

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

HINGED 8 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC008 300x126x37 MM 1x240 240

HINGED 12 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC012 300x126x50 MM 1x240 0

HINGED 16 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC016 300x126x61 MM 1x240 240

HINGED 20 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC020 288x188x46 MM 1x200 200

HINGED 24 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC024 288x188x55 MM 1x200 200

HINGED 28 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC028 288x188x61 MM 1x200 200

HINGED 32 OZ DELI CONTAINER COPPCODC032 288x188x69 MM 1x200 200

CONTAINERS / PLASTIC COLD PURPOSE CONTAINERS / PLASTIC COLD PURPOSE

WH I T E  P P  B OWL  WI T H  L I D P P  CO N TA I N E R  C L E A R

S U S H I  CO N TA I N E R  +  C L E A R  L I D

H I N G E D  D E L I  CO N TA I N E R

S A L A D  B OWL

C L E A R  S O U F F L E  C U P

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

BLACK

B L A C K  S O U F F L E  C U P

PP

PP

PP

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS

12 OZ SALAD BOWL COPPCOSB012 164x47 MM 1x240 240

16 OZ SALAD BOWL COPPCOSB016 164x56 MM 1x240 240

20 OZ SALAD BOWL COPPCOSB020 164x66 MM 1x240 240

24 OZ SALAD BOWL COPPCOSB024 164x76 MM 1x240 240
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

180G PUNNET BOX COPPCOPB180 190x115x33 MM 1x500 500

250G PUNNET BOX COPPCOPB250 190x115x38 MM 1x500 500

500G PUNNET BOX COPPCOPB500 190x115x59 MM 1x500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

8 OZ BOWL BASE COPPCOBB008 145x40 MM 1x480 480

14 OZ BOWL BASE COPPCOBB014 145x53 MM 1x480 480

16 OZ BOWL BASE COPPCOBB016 145x61 MM 1x480 480

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

BOWL LID 145 COPPCOBL145 145x16 MM 1x480 480

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

DOME LID FOR PUNNET 
BOX COPPCOLPBD1 193x118x27 MM 1x500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

POULTRY TRAY-37MM COPPCOPT371 240x167x37 MM 1x500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

FLAT LID FOR PUNNET 
BOX COPPCOLPBF1 193x118x10 MM 1x500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

SANDWICH WEDGE COPPCOSW001 364x67x85 MM 1x1000 1000

CONTAINERS / PLASTIC COLD PURPOSE CONTAINERS / PLASTIC COLD PURPOSE

B OWL  B A S E P O U LT R Y  T R AY

B OWL  L I D

PU N N E T  B OX

D O M E  L I D  F O R  PU N N E T  B OX

F L AT  L I D  F O R  PU N N E T  B OX

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

S A N DWI C H  WE D G E

PP

PP

PP

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY METRIC PACKAGING CARTON PCS

ROUND PLATE - P7 PPUPL0001 0 0 1x500 500

ROUND PLATE - P9 PPUPL0002 0 0 1x500 500

ROUND PLATE - P10 PPUPL0003 0 0 1x500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE CAPACITY CAPACITY METRIC PACKAGING CARTON PCS

PLASTIC SOUP BOWL - 8 OZ /PB PPUBW0009 0 0 1x1000 1000

PLASTIC SOUP BOWL - 12 OZ /PB PPUBW0010 0 0 1x500 500

ROUND PLATE

PLASTIC SOUP BOWL

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

WHITE
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AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

BLACK

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

BLACK

AVAILABLE
COLORS:

CLEAR

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. ROUND 10OZ/250 ML W/LID COPPHMRO101 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. ROUND 12OZ/375 ML W/LID COPPHMRO121 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. ROUND 16OZ/475 ML W/LID COPPHMRO161 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. ROUND 30OZ/900ML W/LID COPPHMRO301 1X250 250 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER RECTANGULAR 16 OZ RE16 WITH LID COPPHMRE161 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER RECTANGULAR 28 OZ RE28 WITH LID COPPHMRE281 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER RECTANGULAR 32 OZ RE32 WITH LID COPPHMRE321 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER RECTANGULAR 38 OZ RE38 WITH LID COPPHMRE381 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER RECTANGULAR 58 OZ RE58 WITH LID COPPHMRE581 1x150 150 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER ROUND 16 OZ RO16 WITH LID COPPHMRO162 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER ROUND 24 OZ RO24 WITH LID COPPHMRO242 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER ROUND 25 OZ RO25 WITH LID COPPHMRO252 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER ROUND 32 OZ RO32 WITH LID COPPHMRO322 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER ROUND 10 OZ RO10 WITH LID COPPHMRO102 1x150 150 Yes

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER ROUND 12 OZ RO12 WITH LID COPPHMRO122 1x150 150 Yes

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

High Density

High Density

High Density

Microwavable

Microwavable

Microwavable

PP

PP

PP

PP

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HIGH DENSITY

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. RECT. 500 ML W/LID COPPHMRE051 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. RECT. 650 ML W/LID COPPHMRE651 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. RECT. 750 ML W/LID COPPHMRE751 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. RECT. 1000 ML W/LID COPPHMRE101 1X250 250 Yes

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONT. RECT. 1500 ML W/LID COPPHMRE151 1X250 250 Yes

Eco Friendly High Density Microwavable

P L A S T I C
H O T  P U R P O S E

CONTAINERS / PLASTIC HOT PURPOSE

CONTAINERS / PLASTIC HOT PURPOSE

BLACK MICROWAVE CONTAINER WITH LID

CLEAR MICROWAVE CONTAINER WITH LID
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K R A F T

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

CAPACITY PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME 
CBM

WEIGTH 
(KG)

HD

KRAFT SOUP CUP WITH LID 8 OZ COKTETSC081 6x8x10 8 1x500 500 0.001 8.5 Yes

KRAFT SOUP CUP WITH LID 12 OZ COKTETSC121 7x10x8 12 1x500 500 0.05 6 Yes

KRAFT SOUP CUP WITH LID 16 OZ COKTETSC161 10x10xx8 16 1x500 500 0.069 7 Yes

KRAFT SOUP CUP WITH LID 26 OZ COKTETSC261 11x11x9.5 26 1x200 200 0.114 5.2 Yes

KRAFT SOUP CUP WITH LID 32 OZ COKTETSC321 13xx11.5x9.5 32 1x200 200 0.119 5.2 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT CHIPS CUP 
12 OZ COKTETCC001 11.8x5.8 1x500 500 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT SALAD BOWL 500ML W/LIDID, 300 G+PE 150(T)X131(B)X45(H)MM  COKTETSB501 1X300 300 Yes

KRAFT SALAD BOWL 750ML W/LIDID, 300 G+PE 150(T)X128(B)X61(H)MM  COKTETSB751 1X300 300 Yes

KRAFT SALAD BOWL 1000ML W/LIDID, 300 G+PE 150(T)X128(B)X78(H)MM  COKTETSB101 1X300 300 Yes

KRAFT SALAD BOWL 1200ML W/LIDID, 337 G+PE 175(T)X148(B)X68(H)MM  COKTETSB121 1X300 300 Yes

KRAFT SALAD BOWL 1300ML W/LIDID, 337 G+PE 184(T)X161(B)X70(H)MM  COKTETSB131 1X300 300 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER PLAIN LARGE- 195X140X65 MM COKTETDC001 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER PLAIN MEDIUM - 180X120X50 MM COKTETDC002 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER PLAIN SMALL - 150X100X45 MM COKTETDC003 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER PLAIN XSMALL - 140X85X42 MM COKTETDC004 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER PLAIN XXSMALL - 120X88X37 MM COKTETDC005 1X200 200 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER WITH WINDOW LARGE - 195X140X65 MM COKTETDC006 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER WITH WINDOW MEDIUM - 180X120X50 MM COKTETDC007 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER WITH WINDOW SMALL - 150X100X45 MM COKTETDC008 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER WITH WINDOW XSMALL - 140X85X42 MM COKTETDC009 1X200 200 Yes

KRAFT DELI CONTAINER WITH WINDOW XXSMALL - 120X88X37 MM COKTETDC010 1X200 200 Yes

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

High Density

High Density

High Density

High Density

High Density

CONTAINERS / KRAFT

KRAFT SOUP CUP WITH LID

KRAFT SALAD BOWL WITH LID

CONTAINERS / KRAFT

KRAFT DELI CONTAINERS - PLAIN

KRAFT DELI CONTAINERS - WITH WINDOW

KRAFT CHIPS CUP
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

PAPER NOODLE 
BOX 16 OZ COPAETNB001 10.5x10x8 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER NOODLE 
BOX 26 OZ COPAETNB002 13x10x9.2 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER NOODLE 
BOX 32 OZ COPAETNB003 13x12x9 1x500 500 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT NOODLES 
BOX WITH 
HANDLE

COKTETNB001 10.5x8x6.4 1x500 500 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT NOODLES 
BOX 700 ML COKTETNB002 10.1x10.1x16 1x360 360 Yes

KRAFT NOODLES 
BOX 460 ML COKTETNB003 10.2x8.9x10.2 1x420 420 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT MEAL 
TRAYS COKTETMT001 22x14x5.5 1x500 500 Yes

KRAFT MEAL 
TRAYS COKTETMT002 19x14x5 1x500 500 Yes

KRAFT MEAL 
TRAYS COKTETMT003 15.4x10.4x3.9 1x1000 1000 Yes

KRAFT MEAL 
TRAYS COKTETMT004 11.6x8x3.2 1x1000 1000 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

PAPER SOUP CUP 
8 OZ COPAETSC081 6x63 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER SOUP CUP 
12 OZ COPAETSC121 7x9.7x8 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER SOUP CUP 
16 OZ COPAETSC161 10x9.7x8 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER SOUP CUP 
26 OZ COPAETSC261 11x11.5x9.5 1x250 250 Yes

PAPER SOUP CUP 
32 OZ COPAETSC321 13x11.5x9.5 1x250 250 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

PAPER ICE CREAM 
CUP 4 OZ COPAETIC041 5x6x4 20x50 1000 Yes

PAPER ICE CREAM 
CUP 8 OZ COPAETIC081 7x7x6 20x50 1000 Yes

PAPER ICE CREAM 
CUP 12 OZ COPAETIC321 9x8x6 20x50 1000 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

KRAFT BURGER 
BOX COKTETBB001 10.5x10x7 1x600 600 Yes

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

High Density

High Density

High Density

High Density

High Density

High Density

High Density

PA P E R

CONTAINERS / KRAFT

CONTAINERS / PAPER

KRAFT NOODLES BOX WITH HANDLE

PAPER NOODLE BOX

PAPER COUP CUP

KRAFT NOODLES BOX

KRAFT BURGER BOX

KRAFT MEAL TRAYS

PAPER ICE CREAM CUP
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

PAPER POPCORN 
TUBS 24 OZ COPAETPT241 20x8x6 1x1000 1000 Yes

PAPER POPCORN 
TUBS 32 OZ COPAETPT321 17x12x9 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER POPCORN 
TUBS 46 OZ COPAETPT461 18x12x8.5 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER POPCORN 
TUBS 64 OZ COPAETPT641 21x14x11 1x300 300 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

PAPER CHICKEN 
TUBS 85 OZ COPAETCT001 15x16x15 1x100 100 Yes

PAPER CHICKEN 
TUBS 130 OZ COPAETCT002 18x16x15 1x100 100 Yes

PAPER CHICKEN 
TUBS 170 OZ COPAETCT003 24x18x15 1x100 100 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

WHITE 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX SMALL

COPAETPB001 22x22x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

WHITE 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX 
MEDIUM

COPAETPB002 28x28x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

WHITE 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX LARGE

COPAETPB003 33x33x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

PAPER FRENCH 
FRIES SMALL COPAETFF001 9x7 1x500 500 Yes

PAPER FRENCH 
FRIES MEDIUM COPAETFF002 11x8 1x500 500 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

BROWN 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX SMALL

COPAETPB004 22x22x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

BROWN 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX 
MEDIUM

COPAETPB005 28x28x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

BROWN 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX LARGE

COPAETPB006 33x33x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

COLORED 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX SMALL

COPAETPB007 22x22x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

COLORED 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX 
MEDIUM

COPAETPB008 28x28x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

COLORED 
CORRUGATED 
PIZZA BOX LARGE

COPAETPB009 33x33x4.5 1x100 100 Yes

CONTAINERS / PAPER CONTAINERS / PAPER

PAPER POPCORN TUBS BROWN CORRUGATED PIZZA BOX

COLORED CORRUGATED PIZZA BOXPAPER FRENCH FRIES

PAPER CHICKEN TUBS

WHITE CORRUGATED PIZZA BOX

PP

PPPP

PP

PP

PP

Eco Friendly

Eco FriendlyEco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

High Density

High DensityHigh Density

High Density

High Density

High Density



3 4 3 5

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

ALUMINUM PLATTER 6550 COALETAP001 25.5x17.5x1 1X100 100 No

ALUMINUM PLATTER 6586 COALETAP002 35x24.3x2 1X150 150 No

ALUMINUM PLATTER 65180 COALETAP003 43x28.5x3.2 1X50 50 No

ALUMINUM PLATTER 65220 COALETAP004 54.8x36x2.9 1X50 50 No

ALUMINIUM

ALUMINIUM
Customized

Printing

LID ONLY

A L U M I N I U M

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS HD

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 8325 W/LID COALETAC001 12.5x9.5x3.5 1x1000 1000 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 8342 W/LID COALETAC002 14x11.5x4.5 1X1000 1000 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 8368 W/LID COALETAC003 19x12x5 1x900 900 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 8389 W/LID COALETAC004 20.5x13x4 1X1000 1000 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 83183 W/LID COALETAC005 24x15x6.5 1x800 800 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 83185 W/LID COALETAC006 25.5x18x5 1x400 400 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 83190 W/LID COALETAC007 30.5x21x4 1x300 300 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 83120 W/LID COALETAC008 23.5x17.5x4 1x400 400 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 73365 W/LID COALETAC009 31.5x25x6.5 1x100 400 No

ALUMINUM CONTAINER 53885 W/LID COALETAC010 49.5x30x7.3 1x50 50 No

CONTAINERS / ALUMINIUM

CONTAINERS / ALUMINIUM

ALUMINUM CONTAINER WITH LID

ALUMINUM PLATTER
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BAGS AND PAPER
By choosing our high quality bags & 
paper for your daily essential needs, we 
ensure it with high quality and aesthetic 
appeal which is sure to be impressed 
and delighted. 

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

PAPER WHITE SACHET BAG BPPACBSB001 23.5x13x8 1x4KG 4 KG

PAPER BROWN SACHET BAG BPPACBSB002 23.5x13x8 1x4KG 4 KG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

PRINTED SANDWICH PAPER 
2-COLORS BPPABPSP002 25x33 10x500 5000

PAPER

PAPER

Eco Friendly Customized
Printing

Eco Friendly Customized
Printing

PA P E R

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

BAKING PAPER 33X30 SHEETS BPPABPWP001 33x30 1x1000 1000

BAKING PAPER 60X40 
SHEETS BPPABPWP002 60x40 1x500 500

BAKING PAPER 75X45 SHEETS BPPABPWP003 75x45 1x500 500

PAPER
Eco Friendly

BAGS AND PAPER / PAPER

PAPER WHITE SACHET BAG

BAKING PAPERS

SANDWICH PAPERS
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K R A F T

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WHITE KRAFT PAPER BAG 
TWISTED HANDLED BPKTCBTH001 28X33X16 1X250  250

WHITE KRAFT PAPER BAG 
TWISTED HANDLED BPKTCBTH002 34X33X18 1X250  250

BROWN KRAFT PAPER BAG 
TWISTED HANDLED BPKTCBTH003 24X12X11 1X250  250

BROWN KRAFT PAPER BAG 
TWISTED HANDLED BPKTCBTH004 28X33X16 1X250  250

BROWN KRAFT PAPER BAG 
TWISTED HANDLED BPKTCBTH005 34X33X18 1X250  250

BROWN KRAFT PAPER BAG 
TWISTED HANDLED BPKTCBTH006 32X36X20 1X150 150

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

BROWN KRAFT PAPER BAG 
DIE CUT HANDLED BPKTCBDC001 28X28X15 1X500 500

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BROWN WRAPPING 
PAPER 30X30 KRUFM0001 30x30 1x2000 2000 12.7

BROWN WRAPPING 
PAPER 40X40 KRUFM0002 40x40 1x2000 2000 7

BROWN WRAPPING 
PAPER 25X33 KRUFM0002 25x33 1x500 5000  

KRAFT

KRAFT

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

PAPER KRAFT
Eco Friendly Customized

Printing

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 95X65 BPPLGBBG001 96x65 1x250 250

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 110X80 BPPLGBBG002 110x80 1x230 230

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 110X90 BPPLGBBG003 110x90 1x210 210

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 120X95 BPPLGBBG004 120x95 1x200 200

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 130X110 BPPLGBBG005 130x110 1x170 170

BLACK GARBAGE BAG 
140X120 BPPLGBBG006 140x120 1x120 120

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

CLEAR FREEZER BAG 10X100 
ROLLS, 20X30 BPPLFBRO001 20x30 10x100 1000

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS

SMALL DUSTBIN BAGS 50X45 BPPLDBWD001 50x45 1x900 900

SMALL DUSTBIN BAGS 60X50 BPPLDBWD002 60x50 1x700 700

SMALL DUSTBIN BAGS 60X50 
THICK BPPLDBWD003 60x50 1x500 500

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly Suitable for
Freezing

Eco Friendly

P L A S T I C

High Density

BAGS AND PAPER / KRAFT BAGS AND PAPER / PLASTIC

KRAFT PAPER BAG WITH HANDLE GARBAGE BAGS

KRAFT PAPER BAG WITH DIE CUT HANDLE

KRAFT SANDWICH PAPER

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

WHITE SHOPPING BAG SMALL  
VIRIGN MATERIAL BPPLSWBS001 1x20KG 20 20 KG

WHITE SHOPPING BAG 
MEDIUM VIRGIN MATERIAL BPPLSWBM002 1x20KG 20 20 KG

WHITE SHOPPING BAG LARGE 
VIRGIN MATERIAL BPPLSWBL003 1x20KG 20 20 KG

PLASTIC
Eco Friendly Customized

Printing

WHITE SHOPPING BAG (VIRIGN MATERIAL)

FREEZER BAGS
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ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

RECYCLED MATERIAL 
COLORED SMALL SHOPPING 
BAG

BPPLSCBS001 1x20KG 20 20 KG

RECYCLED MATERIAL 
COLORED MEDIUM SHOPPING 
BAG

BPPLSCBM002 1x20KG 20 20 KG

RECYCLED MATERIAL 
COLORED LARGE SHOPPING 
BAG

BPPLSCBL003 1x20KG 20 20 KG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 40X40 BPPLHDCB001 40X40 1x20 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 50X45 BPPLHDCB002 50X45 1x20 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 60X50 BPPLHDCB003 60X50 1x20 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 80X60 BPPLHDCB004 80X60 1x20 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 90X80 BPPLHDCB005 90X80 1x20 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 110X90 BPPLHDCB006 110X90 1x20 20 20 KG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 35X25

BPPLHDCBB01 35X25 4x5KG 20 21 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 45X35

BPPLHDCBB02 45X35 4x5KG 20 22 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 50X45

BPPLHDCBB03 50X45 4x5KG 20 23 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 60X50

BPPLHDCBB04 60X50 4x5KG 20 24 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 70X55

BPPLHDCBB05 70X55 4x5KG 20 25 KG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

LOW DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 35X25

BPPLLDCBB01 35X25 4x5KG 20 26 KG

LOW DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 45X35

BPPLLDCBB02 45X35 4x5KG 20 27 KG

LOW DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 50X45

BPPLLDCBB03 50X45 4x5KG 20 28 KG

LOW DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 60X50

BPPLLDCBB04 60X50 4x5KG 20 29 KG

LOW DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG BANANA-
HANDLE 70X55

BPPLLDCBB05 100X120 4x5KG 20 30 KG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 40X40 BPPLHDCBP01 40X40 4x5KG 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 50X45 BPPLHDCBP02 50X45 4x5KG 20 20 KG

HIGH DENSITY CARRY 
PLASTIC BAG 60X50 BPPLHDCBP03 60X50 4x5KG 20 20 KG

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly
Customized

Printing

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

BAGS AND PAPER / PLASTIC BAGS AND PAPER / PLASTIC

SHOPPING CARRY BAGS SHOPPING CARRY BAGS

High Density

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

High Density

High Density

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

VACUUM BAGS 
20X30CM, 90MICRON BPPLVBVS001 20X30 1x20kG 20 20 KG

VACUUM BAGS 
25X35CM, 90MICRON BPPLVBVS002 25X35 1x20kG 20 20 KG

VACUUM BAGS 
25X30CM, 90MICRON BPPLVBVS003 25X30 1x20kG 20 20 KG

VACUUM BAGS 
30X40CM, 90MICRON BPPLVBVS004 30X40 1x20kG 20 20 KG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

SOFRA ROLLS 12X500 BPPLSCSR001 100X120 12x0.5KG 20 6 KG

SOFRA 12 ROLLS, 500 
GRAMS BPPLSCSR002 100X120 1x1KG 20 1 KG

SOFRA 1 KG ROLL BPPLSCSR003 100X120 1x1.5KG 20 1.5 KG

SOFRA 5 KG ROLL BPPLSCSR004 100X120 1x5KG 20 5 KG

SOFRA 10 KG ROLL BPPLSCSR005 100X120 1x10KG 20 10 KG

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Suitable for
Freezing

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Customized
Printing

Customized
Printing

VACUUM BAGS

SOFRA ROLLS
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We have all the disposable & recycle 
catering supplies you need to make your 
events & occations well planned.

FOOD ACCESSORIES

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

STRAIGHT BLACK SPOON STRAW FASTSSBS001 0.08x23 25x250 6250 0.082 5.5

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

FLEXIBLE BLACK STRAW - PAPER WRAPPED FASTFSBS001 006x23 40x250 10000 0.132 6.75

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

P L A S T I C

FOOD ACCESSORIES / PLASTIC

STRAIGHT BLACK SPOON STRAW

FLEXIBLE BLACK STRAW WITH PAPER WRAPPED
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

STRAIGH CLEAR STRAW - MEDIUM FASTSSMS002 0.08x23 40x250 10000 0.199 12

STRAIGHT CLEAR COLOR STRAW - LARGE FASTSSLS002 0.1x21 25x100 2500 - 6

STRAIGHT CLEAR COLOR STRAW - X-LARGE FASTSSLS003 0.12x21 25x200 5000 - 9

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

PLASTIC PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

FOOD ACCESSORIES / PLASTIC FOOD ACCESSORIES / PLASTIC

STRAIGHT BLACK STRAW

STRAIGHT BLACK STRAW

STRAIGHT BLACK STRAW

FLEXIBLE WHITE STRIPED COLOR STRAWS

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

FLEXIBLE MIX COLOR STRAW FASTFSBS002 006x23 40x250 10000 0.132 7

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

STRAIGHT BLACK STRAW - MEDIUM FASTSSMS001 0.08x23 40x250 10000 0.199 12

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

FLEXIBLE CLEAR STRAW- PAPER WRAPPED FASTFSBS003 0.08x23 40x250 10000 0.132 12.5

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

STRAIGHT MIX COLOR STRAW - XLARGE FASTSSLS001 0.12x21 25x100 2500 - 6

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH 
(KG)

FLEXIBLE  WHITE STRIPED COLOR STRAW FASTFSBS004 006x23 20x500 10000 0.132 6.75

FLEXIBLE MIX COLOR STRAW

FLEXIBLE CLEAR STRAW WITH PAPER WRAPPED
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PLASTIC
Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO PICK 
UMBRELLA COCKTAIL 
PICK

FABMPKPK005 10 50x100 5000 - 5

BAMBOO PICK 
UMBRELLA FABMPKPK006 10 50x100 5000 - 5

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO PICK LACE 
BEADED FABMPKPK007 12 50x100 5000 - 2.7

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO PICK 
SQUARE BEADED FABMPKPK008 12 50x100 5000 - 3.5

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO PICK HEART 
BEADED FABMPKPK009 12 50x100 5000 - 3.7

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO TEPPO 
PADDLE 9 CM FABMTPTP001 9 10x100 1000 - 1.5

BAMBOO TEPPO 
PADDLE 12 CM FABMTPTP002 12 10x100 1000 - 2

BAMBOO TEPPO 
PADDLE 15 CM FABMTPTP003 15 10x100 1000 - 2.5

BAMBOO TEPPO 
PADDLE 18 CM FABMTPTP004 18 10x100 1000 - 3

BAMBOO TEPPO 
PADDLE 20 CM FABMTPTP005 20 10x100 1000 - 3.5

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO COLORED 
HAEART PICK FABMPKPK001 12 50x100 5000 - 5

BAMBOO LOOPED 
PICK FABMPKPK002 12 50x100 5000 - 4

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

VOLUME 
(CBM)

WEIGTH 
(KG)

BAMBOO 
CELOPHONE PICKS FABMPKPK003 10 50x100 5000 - 8.5

BAMBOO 
CELOPHONE PICKS FABMPKPK004 15 50x100 5000 - 12.5

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

B A M B O O

FOOD ACCESSORIES / BAMBOO

FOOD ACCESSORIES / BAMBOO

BAMBOO TEPPO PADDLE

BAMBOO PICKS

BAMBOO PICK
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Our specially selected range of products 
for catering and kitchen hygiene ensure 
you are able to maintain the highest 
standards in cleanliness and minimise 
the risk of spreading harmful bacteria.

FOIL AND FILM

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

CLING FILM 30CM X 300M 
GOLDEN PACK (1.5K GROSS) FFPLCFRO002 30CMx300M 1X6 6 1.5

CLING FILM 45CM X 300M 
GOLDEN PACK (2.3K GROSS) FFPLCFRO003 45CMx300M 1X6 6 2.3

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

CLING FILM JUMBO ROLL 
30CM X 4KG GROSS FFPLCFRO004 30CMx4KG 1x1 1 4

CLING FILM JUMBO ROLL 
45CM X 6KG GROSS FFPLCFRO005 45CMx6KG 1x1 1 6

CLING FILM JUMBO ROLL 
45CM X 7KG GROSS FFPLCFRO006 45CMx7KG 1x1 1 7

CLING FILM JUMBO ROLL 
45CM X 10KG GROSS FFPLCFRO007 45CMx7KG 1x1 1 7

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

WEIGTH 
(KG)

CLING FILM 45CM X 1.5KG 
BLUE LINE FFPLCFRO001 45x1.5KG 1X6 6 1.5

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

P L A S T I C

FOIL AND FILM / PLASTIC

CLING FILM
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS WEIGTH 
(KG)

ALUMINUM FOIL 30CM X 1.7KG GROSS BLUE LINE FFALAFRO002 30CMx1.7KG 1x1 1 1.7

ALUMINUM FOIL 45CM X 1.8KG GROSS BLUE LINE FFALAFRO004 45CMx1.8KG 1x1 1 1.8

ALUMINIUM
Eco Friendly

A L U M I N I U M

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS (CM) PACKAGING CARTON PCS WEIGTH 
(KG)

ALUMINUM FOIL 30CM X 1.5KG GROSS GOLDEN PACK FFALAFRO001 30CMx1.5KG 1x1 1 1.5

ALUMINUM FOIL 30CM X 2.0KG GROSS GOLDEN PACK FFALAFRO003 30CMx2KG 1x1 1 2

ALUMINUM FOIL 45CM X 2.5KG GROSS GOLDEN PACK FFALAFRO005 45CMx2.5KG 1x1 1 2.5

ALUMINUM FOIL 45CM X 5.0KG GROSS GOLDEN PACK FFALAFRO006 45CMx5KG 1x1 1 5

ALUMINIUM
Eco Friendly

FOIL AND FILM / ALMINIUM

ALUMINUM FOIL
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An excellent choice for personal hygiene, 
food service, salon, housekeeping, 
janitorial, and other light industrial 
applications.

H Y G I N E

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH (KG)

BLUE VINYL GLOVES SMALL POWDER FREE HGVLVGBG001 10x100 1000 0.02 4

BLUE VINYL GLOVES MEDIUM POWDER FREE HGVLVGBG002 10x100 1000 0.02 4.5

BLUE VINYL GLOVES LARGE POWDER FREE HGVLVGBG003 10x100 1000 0.02 5

BLUE VINYL GLOVES XLARGE POWDER FREE HGVLVGBG004 10x100 1000 0.02 5.5

BLUE VINYL GLOVES SMALL POWDERED HGVLVGBG005 10x100 1000 0.02 4

BLUE VINYL GLOVES MEDIUM POWDERED HGVLVGBG006 10x100 1000 0.02 4.5

BLUE VINYL GLOVES LARGE POWDERED HGVLVGBG007 10x100 1000 0.02 5

BLUE VINYL GLOVES XLARGE POWDERED HGVLVGBG008 10x100 1000 0.02 5.5

VINYL
Eco Friendly

G L OV E S

HYGINE / GLOVES

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES

BLUE VINYL GLOVES

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH (KG)

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES SMALL POWDERED HGVLVGCG001 10x100 1000 0.02 4

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES MEDIUM POWDERED HGVLVGCG002 10x100 1000 0.02 4.5

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES LARGE POWDERED HGVLVGCG003 10x100 1000 0.02 5

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES XLARGE POWDERED HGVLVGCG004 10x100 1000 0.02 5.5

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES SMALL POWDER FREE HGVLVGCG005 10x100 1000 0.02 4

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES MEDIUM POWDER FREE HGVLVGCG006 10x100 1000 0.02 4.5

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES LARGE POWDER FREE HGVLVGCG007 10x100 1000 0.02 5

CLEAR VINYL GLOVES XLARGE POWDER FREE HGVLVGCG008 10x100 1000 0.02 5.5

VINYL
Eco Friendly
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ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH (KG)

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES SMALL POWDERED HGLTLGCG001 10x100 1000 0.02 5

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES MEDIUM POWDERED HGLTLGCG002 10x100 1000 0.02 5.5

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES LARGE POWDERED HGLTLGCG003 10x100 1000 0.02 6

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES XLARGE POWDERED HGLTLGCG004 10x100 1000 0.02 6.5

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES SMALL POWDER FREE HGLTLGCG005 10x100 1000 0.02 5

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES MEDIUM POWDER FREE HGLTLGCG006 10x100 1000 0.02 5.5

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES LARGE POWDER FREE HGLTLGCG007 10x100 1000 0.02 6

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES XLARGE POWDER FREE HGLTLGCG008 10x100 1000 0.02 6.5

LATEX
Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH (KG)

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES SMALL POWDER FREE HGNTNGBG001 10x100 1000 0.02 4

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES MEDIUM POWDER FREE HGNTNGBG002 10x100 1000 0.02 4.5

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES LARGE POWDER FREE HGNTNGBG003 10x100 1000 0.02 4.5

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES XLARGE POWDER FREE HGNTNGBG004 10x100 1000 0.02 5

LATEX
Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS

MAXI ROLL EMBOSSED 650G (POLY BAG) HGTNTPMR001 1X6 6

CLEANSE MAXI ROLL 650G HGTNTPMR002 1X6 6

MAXI ROLL EMBOSSED 925G (POLY BAG) HGTNTPMR003 1X6 6

MAXI ROLL EMBOSSED 925G HGTNTPMR004 1x6 6

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS

TOILET PAPER ROLL 2 PLY 100S HGTNTPTP001 10x100 1000

TOILET PAPER ROLL 2 PLY 150S HGTNTPTP002 10x100 1000

TOILET PAPER ROLL 2 PLY 350S HGTNTPTP003 10x100 1000

TOILET PAPER ROLL 2 PLY 500S HGTNTPTP004 10x100 1000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS

FACIAL TISSUE 200S HGTNTPFT001 1X30 30

FACIAL TISSUE 150S HGTNTPFT002 1X30 30

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS

PAPER C FOLD 1PLY HGTNTPFT003 20X150 3000

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

T I S S U E  &  N A P K I N S
HYGINE / GLOVES

HYGINE / TISSUE & NAPKINS

CLEAR LATEX GLOVES

MAXI ROLLS

FACIAL TISSUES

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES

PAPER C FOLD

TOILET PAPER ROLL



5 6 5 7

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS

TABLE NAPKIN 33X33CM HGTNTPNT001 40X50 2000

TABLE NAPKIN 40X40CM HGTNTPNT002 40x50 2000

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 33X33CM RED HGTNTPNT003 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 33X33CM GREEN HGTNTPNT004 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 33X33CM YELLOW HGTNTPNT005 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 33X33CM BLUE HGTNTPNT006 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 40X40CM RED HGTNTPNT007 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 40X40CM GREEN HGTNTPNT008 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 40X40CM YELLOW HGTNTPNT009 24X50 1200

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN 40X40CM BLUE HGTNTPNT010 24X50 1200

PAPER

PAPER

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH (KG)

HAIR NET CAP BLUE HGNWHNHC001 10x100 1000 0.017 2.4

HAIR NET CAP WHITE HGNWHNHC002 10x100 1000 0.017 2.4

HAIR NET CAP BLACK HGNWHNHC003 10x100 1000 0.017 3

ITEM ITEM CODE PACKAGING CARTON PCS VOLUME (CBM) WEIGTH (KG)

NON WOVEN CHEF HAT 9" HGNWHNCH001 10x10 100 0.021 2.5

NON WOVEN CHEF HAT 10" HGNWHNCH002 10x10 100 0.024 2.5

NON WOVEN CHEF HAT 11" HGNWHNCH003 10x10 100 0.025 3.5

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

H A I R  C OV E R S

HYGINE / TISSUE & NAPKINS

TABLE NAPKIN

PAPER COLOR NAPKIN

HYGINE / TISSUE & NAPKINS

HAIR NET CAP

NON WOVEN CHEF HAT



5 8 5 9

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS WEIGTH (KG)

NON-WOVEN DISPOSABLE TOWELS FOR HOTEL, 
HOME, BEAUTY SALON AND SPAS HGNWTLDT001 70x140 1x72 72 -

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS WEIGTH (KG)

NON-WOVEN DISPOSABLE TOWELS FOR BEAUTY 
SALON AND HAIRDRESSING HGNWTLDT002 30x70 1 Roll x120 120 1.9

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS WEIGTH (KG)

NON-WOVEN DISPOSABLE TOWELS FOR BEAUTY 
SALON AND HAIRDRESSING HGNWTLDT003 40x70 1x100 100 8

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

NON-WOVEN

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

Eco Friendly

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON PCS WEIGTH (KG)

NON-WOVEN DISPOSABLE TOWELS FOR HOTELS, 
HOME, BEACH CLUBS HGNWTLDT004 70x160 1x108 108 8

NON-WOVEN
Eco Friendly

T OW E L S

HYGINE / TOWELS

HYGINE / TOWELS

NON-WOVEN DISPOSABLE TOWELS

NON-WOVEN DISPOSABLE TOWELS



6 0 6 1

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

PLASTIC DISPOSABLE 
HOOKA PIPES UDUSM0001 2x152 10x100 1000

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

ZIG ZAG SHISHA PIPE UDUSM0003  1x100 100

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

NORMAL PP SHISHA PIPE UDUSM0004  1x100 100

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

PLASTIC DISPSABLE 
HOOKA TIP UDUSM0002 2x2 50X20 2000

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

DISPOSABLE HOOKAH PIPES

ZIG ZAG SHISHA PIPE

NORMAL PP SHISHA PIPE

ASSORTED COLORS

ASSORTED COLORS

ASSORTED COLORS

ASSORTED COLORS

DISPOSABLE HOOKAH PIPE TIP

This hookah hoses consists of a completely 
washable plastic hose tubing along with a 
lightweight, yet sturdy, plastic.

MISCELLANEOUS



6 2 6 3

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

1OZ PLASTIC PP PORTION  CUP WITH LID PPCCP0012 50x100

2.5OZ PLASTIC PP PORTION CUP WITH LID PPCCP0013 25x100

3.5OZ PLASTIC PP PORTION CUP WITH LID PPCCP0013 25x100

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

FACIAL TISSUES Q BOX/RECT 100 'S 
210X170/190X190 1X36 CARTON, 14 GSM PPCCP0013 190x190 1x36

FACIAL TISSUES RACTANGLE 150'S 190 X 190 
1X30 CARTON,14 GSM PPCCP0013 190x190 1X30

FACIAL TISSUES RACTANGLE 200'S 190 X 200 
1X30 CARTON, 12.5 GSM PPCCP0013 190x200 1x30

FACIAL TISSUES RACTANGLE 200'S 190 X 190 
1X30 CARTON, 12.5 GSM PPCCP0013 190x190 1x30

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

MAXI ROLL 600 1PLY / 1 PLY EMB / PLAIN 1X6 
POLBAG, 19 GSM PAUHG00026 1x6

MAXI ROLL 650 2PLY / 1 PLY EMB / PLAIN 1X6 
POLBAG, 19 GSM PAUHG00027 1x6

MAXI ROLL 900 2PLY / 1 PLY EMB / PLAIN 1X6 
POLBAG, 19 GSM PAUHG00028 1x6

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

TOILET ROLL 100 'S 10X10 POLYBAG PAUHG00029 10x10

TOILET ROLL 150 'S 10X10 POLYBAG PAUHG00030 10x10

TOILET ROLL 200 'S 10X10 POLYBAG PAUHG00031 10x10

TOILET ROLL 250 'S 10X10 POLYBAG PAUHG00032 10x10

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

INTERFOLD 1 PLY EMBOSSED 150'S PAUHG00033 210X220 1x16

INTERFOLD 2 PLY EMBOSSED 150'S PAUHG00034 210X220 1x16

INTERFOLD 1 PLY EMBOSSED 150'S PAUHG00035 210X250 1x16

INTERFOLD 2 PLY EMBOSSED 150'S PAUHG00036 210X250 1x16

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

JUICE BOTTLE PLASTIC 1.5 LITERS WITH CAP PTCBO0001 1x104

JUICE BOTTLE PLASTIC 1 LITERS WITH CAP PTCBO0002 1x110

JUICE BOTTLE PLASTIC 0.5 LITERS WITH CAP PTCBO0003 1x163

JUICE BOTTLE PLASTIC 330 ML WITH CAP PTCBO0004 1x162

JUICE BOTTLE PLASTIC 250 ML WITH CAP PTCBO0005 1x190

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

TEA SPOON WHITE PPUCU00001 1x2000

TEA SPOON CLEAR PPUCU00002 1x2000

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

BLACK BASE CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT 
WITH LIDS - MICROWAVE 32OZ PPMCO0021 1x250

BLACK BASE CONTAINER 2 COMPARTMENT 
WITH LIDS - MICROWAVE 32OZ PPMCO0022 1x250

BLACK BASE CONTAINER 3 COMPARTMENT 
WITH LIDS - MICROWAVE 32 OZ PPMCO0023 1x250

BLACK BASE CONTAINER 5 COMPARTMENT 
WITH LIDS - MICROWAVE 32OZ PPMCO0024 1x200

BLACK BASE CONTAINER 6 COMPARTMENT 
WITH LIDS PPMCO0025 1x150

PLASTIC PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PAPER

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC

PLASTIC PORTION CUP WITH LID FACIAL TISSUES

MAXI ROLL 

TOILET ROLL 

INTERFOLD

PLASTIC JUICE BOTTLE

TEA SPOON

BASE CONTAINER WITH LIDS



6 4 6 5

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

RECTANGULAR HINGED LID 
PASTRY CONTAINER PTULD0007 180x90x50 

mm 1x250

RECTANGULAR HINGED LID 
PASTRY CONTAINER PTULD0008 180x90x70 

mm 1x250

RECTANGULAR HINGED LID 
PASTRY CONTAINER PTULD0009 180x90x90 

mm 1x250

PT

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

CAKE BOX 15X15X12 PRINTED PAUBX0001 1x100

CAKE BOX 20X20X12 PRINTED PAUBX0002 1x100

CAKE BOX 25X25X12 PRINTED PAUBX0003 1x100

CAKE BOX 30X30X12 PRINTED PAUBX0004 1x100

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

PET SQUARE BASE 20*20CM PTUTR0001 20x20 cm 1x270

PET SQUARE BASE 22*22CM PTUTR0002 22x22 cm 1x240

PET SQUARE BASE 27*27CM PTUTR0003 22x22 cm 1x180

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

PET DOMELIDS 20*20*6CM PTULD0001 20x20x6 cm 1x270

PET DOMELIDS 20*20*8CM PTULD0002 20x20x8 cm 1x240

PET DOMELIDS 22*22*6CM PTULD0003 22x22x6 cm 1x180

PET DOMELIDS 22*22*8CM PTULD0004 22x22x8 cm 1x180

PET DOMELIDS 27*27*6CM PTULD0005 27x27x6 cm 1x180

PET DOMELIDS 27*27*8CM PTULD0006 27x27x8 cm 1x180

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

CLEAR PASTRY CONTAINER 
WITH HANDLE (6 CROISSANT) PTUCO0001 202x167x122 

mm 1x250

CLEAR PASTRY CONTAINER 
WITH HANDLE (10 CROISSANT) PTUCO0002 240x190x152 

mm 1x250

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

SQUARE HINGED LID MUFFIN 
CONTAINER W/ 4 PARTITION PTUCO0003 180x180x65 

mm 1x180

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

CHICKEN CONTAINER W/ 
HANDLE SMALL (PET CLEAR 
LID + PP BLACK BASE)

PPUCO0001 1x100

CHICKEN CONTAINER W/ 
HANDLE LARGE (PET CLEAR 
LID + PP BLACK BASE)

PPUCO0002 1x100

PAPER

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

CAKE BOX

PET SQUARE BASE

PET DOME LIDS

CLEAR PASTRY CONTAINER WITH HANDLE

MUFFIN CONTAINER

RECTANGULAR PASTRY CONTAINER

CHICKEN CONTAINER WITH HANDLE

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

HAMBURGER FOIL WRAP PAUFM0005 1x2000

PAPER

HAMBURGER FOIL WRAP



6 6

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

LARGE CHICKEN BAG/ WINDOW 
350X200+70MM PAUFM0007 1x500

LARGE CHICKEN BAG 350X180+65MM PAUFM0008 1x500

MEDIUM CHICKEN BAG 
280X130+75MM PAUFM0009 1x500

SMALL CHICKEN BAG 240X130+75MM PAUFM0010 1x500

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

ZIPLOCK ROAST CHICKEN BAG BIG 
(305MM+45MM)*270MM PAUFM0011 1x500

PAPER

PAPER

CHICKEN BAG

ZIPLOCK ROAST CHICKEN BAG

ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS 
(CM)

PACKAGING CARTON 
PCS

CHICKEN FOIL WRAP 35 X 25 
CM 500 X 4 SHEETS PAUFM0006 1x2000

PAPER

CHICKEN FOIL WRAP


